
           - 5 : 3 :

- 5 : 3 :

- 2 : 6 :

:

Team Punkte Sätze

Atempo : : :

SC Hummeln im Arsch : : :

The Dart Knights : : :

KDR : : :

Linie 11 : : :

Hawaii 501 : : :

DOS : : :

Platz Spiele

1. Michael Happ Hawaii 501 - -

2. Kevin Lennartz SC Hummeln im Arsch - -
3. Julian Köhler The Dart Knights - -

4. Heinz-Peter Meessen SC Hummeln im Arsch - -

5. Dietmar Krajewski KDR - -

6. Horst Kuttler Atempo - -

7. Christian Beitler The Dart Knights - -

8. Frank Jung Linie 11 - -

9. Ulli Krause Atempo - -

10. Alan Deckert KDR - -

11. Marc Winzen Atempo - -

12. Jan Holzberg Atempo - -

13. Dietmar Peitz KDR - -

14. Dirk Telaar Hawaii 501 - -

Bruno Schmitz The Dart Knights - -

16. Thomas Theis DOS - -

Ralf Georg Brüll SC Hummeln im Arsch - -

18. Sven Albrings Linie 11 - -

19. Sascha Meessen SC Hummeln im Arsch - -

20. Tobias Tucher The Dart Knights - -

21. Guido Cüsters DOS - -

22. Heike König Hawaii 501 - -

23. Herbert Jordans KDR - -

Nächster Spietag: -

-

-
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1. Michael Happ Hawaii 501 - 0 -

2. Kevin Lennartz SC Hummeln im Arsch - 5 -

3. Julian Köhler The Dart Knights - 3 -

4. Heinz-Peter Meessen SC Hummeln im Arsch - 2 -

5. Dietmar Krajewski KDR - 1 -

6. Horst Kuttler Atempo - 5 -

7. Christian Beitler The Dart Knights - 5 -

8. Frank Jung Linie 11 - 1 -

9. Ulli Krause Atempo - 5 -

10. Alan Deckert KDR - 2 -

11. Marc Winzen Atempo - 7 -

12. Jan Holzberg Atempo - 2 -

13. Dietmar Peitz KDR - 0 -

14. Dirk Telaar Hawaii 501 - 5 -

Bruno Schmitz The Dart Knights - 5 -

16. Thomas Theis DOS - 4 -

Ralf Georg Brüll SC Hummeln im Arsch - 4 -

18. Sven Albrings Linie 11 - 3 -

19. Sascha Meessen SC Hummeln im Arsch - 1 -

20. Tobias Tucher The Dart Knights - 6 -

21. Guido Cüsters DOS - 6 -

22. Heike König Hawaii 501 - 5 -

23. Herbert Jordans KDR - 5 -

24. Stefan Buchem Linie 11 - 4 -

25. Pit Nowak KDR - 3 -

26. Ronald Strang KDR - 3 -

27. Tobias Eckstein Linie 11 - 2 -

28. Christopher Wiesbrock SC Hummeln im Arsch - 1 -

29. Justin ??? Linie 11 - 1 -

Scarven Meyer SC Hummeln im Arsch - 1 -

31. Thomas Buhr DOS - 5 -

32. Fabian Engelking SC Hummeln im Arsch - 2 -

33. Roman Otrenka KDR - 2 -

34. Georg Tekidis KDR - 1 -

35. Wolfgang Dammers DOS - 7 -

36. Patrik Backhaus SC Hummeln im Arsch - 5 -

37. Jasenka Jäger Linie 11 - 2 -

38. Philippe Heintz Atempo - 5 -

39. Agnes Kupka SC Hummeln im Arsch - 5 -

40. Franz Schleibach DOS - 4 -

41. Manuel Vogel Linie 11 - 9 -

42. Klaus Zimmermann KDR - 5 -

43. Sven Sessbrügger The Dart Knights - 10 -

44. Jan Remie Atempo - 7 -

45. Pascal Daum Hawaii 501 - 6 -

46. Wolfram Hetterle DOS - 10 -

47. Norbert Lassen KDR - 8 -

48. Eugen Büker KDR - 7 -

49. Sylvia Hetterle DOS - 8 -

50. Jochen Eichhoff Linie 11 - 7 -

51. Peter Daum Hawaii 501 - 12 -

52. Knut Hoffmann Hawaii 501 - 11 -

53. Laurenz Kamps Linie 11 - 17 -
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